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2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX1

Season: 2021

3i-Jan-21 21/02/2021 20/03/2021 28/03/2021

Tasks Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1  R2Z Total Ri B2 R3 Yotal R1  R2ZR3 Toal Ri R2 R3 Toial

1 3 Hamish Harwood 254 4] 2 25 22 47 25 25 25 75 20 2523 70 20 22 20 62

2 121 Cody Cooper 244 10 i 22 18 40 22 22 22 66 25 22 16 63 25 25 25 75

3 32 Wyatt Chase 215 39 16 25 4 18 20 16 22 3022 64 16 18 22 56

4 4 Kayne Lamont 196 54 0 20 40 24 0 0 18 18 20 56 22 20 18 60

5 11 Tyler Steiner 159 45 5 15 20 16 18 13 16 16 18 50 14 14 14 42

6 139 Campbell King 157 ? 15 14 29 14 12 14 15 15 15 45 15 15 13 43

7 91 Hadleigh Knight 153 11 13 24 15 14 15 14, 12 13 36 18 16 15 49

8 912 Tommy Watts 142 12 16 28 0 13 18 14 14 14 42 13 12 16 41

9 394 Richard Horne 105 8 9 17 11 11 8 9 910 28 11 9 10 30

10 14 Cobie Bourke 99 14 8 22 13 9 4 10 11 8 29 10 10 2 22

11 60 Jacob Steel 89 13 6 19 1210 11 12 1312 37 0 0 0 o]

12 51 Quade Young 81 0 7 7 7 5 9 8 8 9 25 9 1 8 28

13 7 Roydon White 77 10 12 22 8 15 12 13 7 0 20 X X X X

14 66 Seton Head 60 X X X 0 8 10 18 5 10 11 26 3 8 5 16

15 543 Evan Hawkless 59 4 3, 7 5 6 4 18 6 6 7 19 6 3 6 15

16 491 Sam Cuthbertson 44 x X X X X X X 7 00 7 12 13 12 37

17 38 Keegan Barnard 38 1 5 6 6 3 0 9 X X X X 8 6 9 23

18 64 Isaiah McGoldrick 37 X x X 9 7 6 22 4 56 15 X X X X

19 833 Tim Coleman 31 2 2 4 0 2 3 5 1 4 5 10 4 4 4 12

20 338 Brad Groombridge 30 0 4 4 10 16 0 26 X X X X X X X x

21 866 Mitch Rees 25 X X X X X x x X X X X 7 7 11 25

22 220 Cam Negus 22 7 11 18 4 0 0 4 X X X X 0 0 0 0

23 175 Nathan Henderson 21 % X X 0 4 0 4 X X X X 5 5 7 17

24 72 Shane Thompson 20 0 1 1 3 0 5 8 3 3 4 10 1 0 0 1

25 933 Jesse Donnelly 9 10 19 X x X X X X X x X X X X

26 23 Josiah Natzke 18 0 18 X X X x X X X x X X X x

27 166 Andy Todd 7/0.0540.054 0.108 1 0 1 2 2 2 3 7 (0.055 1 34.055

28 34 Liam Dewhurst 0.0510.0550.106 00.0540.0550.109 |0.055 0 22.055 2 2 1 5

298 940 Charles Alabaster 6 0 6 X X X X X X % X X X X X

Place up 30 229 Sam Middleton X X X 2 1 2 5 0 10 1 X X X X

31 771 Seth Reardon 3 0 3 X X % X X X X X X X X X

32 74 Harrison Chissell 710.0480.051 0.099 (0.054 0.0520.0530.159 [0.0530.055 11.108 [0.054 0.0550.0550.164

33 257 Scott Davies X x x [0.0550.0530.0540.162 X X X X X X X X

34 171 Craig Dally 310.0490.053 0.102 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Place up 41 Curtis King 0.050.0520.102 X X X X X X X X X X X X

22 Benedict Hahn 2(0.053 00.053 X X X X 0 00 0 X X X X

769 Hunter Gilbertson X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0

Place up a8 51] Joseph Andrell 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Place up 39 5 Ethan Martens 0 il 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Legend ist place 2nd place  3rd place

31-Jan-21 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 1
21/02/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 2
20/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 3
28/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 4
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Championship Standings of 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX2

Click here to select another championship

Page 1 of 1

2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX2

Season: 2021
Add event result

31-Jan-21 21/02/2021 20/03/2021 28/03/2021
Tasks Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 21 R2 Totai Ri R2 "3 Total Ri R2 R3 Total R1i R2Z R3 Total

1 44 Maximus Purvis 266 4 ol 25 28 50 25 25 25 75 25 22 22 (3] 25 25 22 72

2 3 James Scott 223 43 43 22 22 44 22 22 44 16 25 2% 66 22 22 25 B9

3 116 Hayden Smith 204 62 19 16 15 31 20 18 I 58 22 20 20 52 18 20 15 53

4 2 Josiah Natzke 190 76 i4 20 2o 40 16 28 I2 58 18 0 16 34 20 18 20 58

5 88 Brodie Connolly 160 106 30 18 18 36 18 0 0 18 20 18 18 56 16 16 18 50

6 872 Adam Moss 151 118 4 15 16 31 14 11 16 41 6 16 13 35 13 15 16 44

7 223 Reece Lister 150 116 1 14 14 28 13 16 18 47 15 6 14 35 14 13 13 40

8 255 Luke van der Lee 120 146 30 8 13 21 11 12 14 37 11 9 6 26 12 12 12 36

9 33 Logan Blackburn 107 159 13 0 7 15 15 5; 35 0 7 15 22 15 14 14 43

10 23 Marshall Phillips 101 165 8 9 7 16 4 10 10 24 10 15 8 33 10 11 7 28

11 36 Nick Westgate 89 127 12 6 3 9 6 14 11 31 i 5 11 23 7 8 11 26

12 81 Donovan Ward 83.108 182.882 5.892 13 9 22 |0.054 7 0 7.054 13 140.054 27.054 9 10 8 27

13 29 Sam Blundell 81.099 i24.901 2.009 11 8 19 10 90.048 19.048 2 11 10 23 110.051 920.051

14 93 Jack Treloar 62.055 203,245 19.044 1 12 13 12 13 15 40 90.055 0 9.055 X X X X

15 67 Hunter Scott 60.054 20%.346  2.001)0.054 00.054 2 5 1 8 8 13 9 30 3 9 10 22

16 28 Jack Dunlop 51.055 21 5 8.999 10 10 80.055 917.055 12 12 0 24 X X X X

17 61 Jacob Hunt 40 26 11.083 5 11 16 1 6 13 20 4 0 0 4 X X x x

Place up i8 972 Carlin Hedley 40 226 (1] 3 0 3 7 0 12 19 5 1 7 13 5 0 0

19 99 Hunter Steens 37.098 228.8062 2.902% 0 1 1 90.046 413.046 (0.052 3 5 8.052 8 1 6 15

20 8 Broc Martens 1.098 X x x x x X X 14 10 12 36 X x x X

21 22 Isaac Broad 7.846 4 0 410.051 2 0.05 2.101 1 40.053 5.053 6 6 5 17

22 181 Carter Hanes %.608)0.048 0.051 0.099 |0.047 4 3 7.047 3 2 4 9 2 4 1 7

23 82 Logan Kerrisk #.0336(0.055 00.055 )0.055 3 710.055 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 9

24 203 Luka Freemantle 1.058 12 6 18 [0.052 0 0 0.052 X X X X X X X X

25 32 James Rountree 1.052 10 4 14 3 0 0 3 X X X X X X X X

26 144 Tyler Brown 343 X X x| 0.05 80.053 8.103 |0.054 8 0 8.054 X X X X

27 158 Kaleb Livesey 4[0.047 0.050.097 (0.046 0.049 6 6.095 [0.0490.052 1 1.101|0.0550.055 3 311

28 73 Ezra Holmes 3,303 0 2 2 (0.0530.047 8 8.1 X X X X X X X X

29 279 Sam Corston & $.746/0.0490.054 0.103 |0.044 0.0510.052 0.147 (0.0530.051 2 2.104 1 2 4 7

30 38 Tyler Wiremu 7.149 258.851% 2.20%(0.0530.048 0.101 50.048 2 7.048 X X X X X X X X

31 42 Kyan Loomans 7.052 2% § 0097 x X X X X X X X X X x [0.052 7 0 7.052

32 66 Seton Head 7 259 0.052 2 5 7 X x X X X X X x x X X X

33 24 Liam Hutton 3.508 262.492 3.292]0.0450.046 0.091 |0.0490.0520.054 0.155 (0.0480.053 3 3.101 (0.0530.0530.055 0.161

34 393 Toby Winiata 3 263 0.508 x X X X X X X X X X X 0 3 0 3

35 901 Mitchell Armstrong 2.427 263,573 0.573(0.0420.043 0.085 [0.043 0.050.049 0.142 00.047 0.05 0.097 |0.0510.052 2 2.103

36 278 Yanni Emerson-Rae 1.256 264.744 1.1731 X X x |0.042 10.055 1.097 |0.0550.0490.055 0.159 X X X X

37 74 Toby McKendry 0.52 26%5.48 $.736]0.0430.042 0.085 |0.0450.0450.051 0.141 [0.0460.0460.049 0.141| 0.05 0.050.053 0.153

38 151 Jayden McAloon 0.514 48¢  ©.006]0.052 0.049 0.101 (0.041 0.053 0 0.094 |0.0510.0540.052 0.157 [0.0540.0540.054 0.162

39 108 Robbie Lincoln 0.151 2 $.363 X X X X X % x | 0.05 0.050.051 0.151 b3 X X X

40 41 Curtis King 0.143 265 4.008 X X x |0.048 0 0 0.048 |0.0470.048 0 0.095 0 0 0 0]

41 58 Wade Bengston 0.098 2 ©.04%]0.046 0.052 0.098 X X % X X X x x X X X x

42 68 Angus Evans 0.091 265 ©.04710.044 0.047 0.091 X X X X X X % X X X X X

43 712 David Ashton 0.045 2 0.046 x0.0450.045 X X X X X X X X X X X X

44 472 Liam Hoffman 0.001 x0.044 0.044 X X X X X X X X X X X X

4% 227 Connor Newell 9.003 x0.0410.041 X X X X X X X X X X 3 X

Place up 46 71 Ben Valois ¢10.041 00.041 X x X X X X X X X X X X

271 Cody Borlase 0.4301] 0.04 0 0.04 X X X X % X X X X X X X

818 Jack Rodgers 0.04 0 0 o] x X R X X X X X X X X X

Place up 35 Bradley Watling 0 0 X 0 X X X x X X X x X X X X

Place up 181 Zak Hetherington i 0 X 0 X X x X X X X X X X X X

Place up 51 157 Logan Maddren 0 0 X 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Place up 52 161 Jonty Riordan 4] 0 X 0 X X X X % X X X X X X X

Legend ce Zndd place 3rd pla

31-Jan-21 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 1
21/02/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 2
20/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 3
28/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 4

MY Timing (NZ) Lid
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Championship Standings of 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Under 19 Page 1 of 1

Click here to select another championship

2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Under 19

Season: 2021

3i-Jan-21 21/02/2021 20/03/2021 28/03/2021
Tasks Pos No. Name Total Gap R1R2 Yotal R1I R2 R2 Yotal R1 R2 H3 Total R1 R2 R3 TYotal
1 88 Brodie Connolly 225 5] 2525 50125 0 0 25| 25 25 25 75| 25 25 25 25
2 255 Luke van der Lee 211 14 14 22 36] 20 20 22 62] 18 14 15 47| 22 22 22 86
3 23 Marshall Phillips 180 31 1513 28| 12 18 16 46| 16 22 16 %41 18 20 14 52
4 36 Nick Westgate 176 4 13 10 23| 14 25 18 571 13 12 22 47| 14 15 20 49
5 81 Donovan Ward 159 27 22 15 a7 7 14 0 21| 22 20 10 5% 16 18 15 49
6 29 Sam Blundell 157 2 18 14 32| 18 16 4 38| 10 15 20 45| 20 6 16 42
7 67 Hunter Scott 133 24 8 0 8( 10 12 8 30| 14 18 18 50| 11 16 18 45
8 93 Jack Treloar 122 3} 10 20 30| 22 22 25 591 15 8 0 23 X X X X
9 99 Hunter Steens 108 14 4 8 12 16 2 11 29 6 10 14 30| 15 9 13 37
in 22 Isaac Broad 96 12 11 0 11 4 9 5 18 9 11 9 29| 13 13 12 38
Place up : 7§ 181 Carter Hanes 96 0 3 6 9 2 11 10 23 11 9 13 33| 10 11 10 31
12 28 Jack Dunlop 89 7 0 16 16| 15 7 15 37 20 16 0 36 X X X X
13 61 Jacob Hunt 84 5[ 1218 30| 9 13 20 42|12 0 O 12| x x  x x
14 158 Kaleb Livesey 74 10 25 7 1 5 12 18 3 6 12 21 9 8 11 28
15 82 Logan Kerrisk 64 10 9 0 9 8 10 13 31 0 0 0 0| 12 12 0 24
16 151 Jayden McAloon 60 4 6 4 10 0 6 0 6 5 7 8 20 8 7 9 24
17 144 Tyler Brown 44 18 X X X 3 15 6 24 7 13 0 20 X X X X
18 32 James Rountree 38 6 16 11 27 11 0 0 11 X X X b3 X X X X
Place up 19 278 Yanni Emerson-Rae 38 187 o % % X 0o 8 7 15 8 4 11 23 X X X X
26 203 Luka Freemantle 37 3| 2012 32| 5 0 0 5 X X X x| x x x X
Place up 2% 73 Ezra Holmes 37 o 59 14 6 3 14 23 X X X X X X X X
22 38 Tyler Wiremu 36 : | 7 3 10| 13 4 9 26 X X X X X X X X
23 42 Kyan Loomans 21 i5 X X X X X X X X X X X 7 14 0 21
24 108 Robbie Lincoln 16 5 X X X X X K X 4 5 7 16 X X X x
25 393 Toby Winiata 10 ] X X X X X X X X X % X 0 10 0O 10
26 58 Wade Bengston 8 17 8| x x «x X X X X x[ x x x x
27 41 Curtis King 5 3 X X X X X % X 2 3 0 5 0 0 o0 0
28 68 Angus Evans 2 3 0 2 2 X X X X X X X X X X X X
29 227 Connor Newell 1 : i x 1 1 X X X X X X X x| x x x X
30 71 Ben Valois 0.054 z 46 ©,946(0.054 00.054| x x x x X X X x| x x x X
31 271 Cody Borlase 0.053 z24.94% ©$.001[0.053 00.053 X X X X X X X X X X X X
32 818 Jack Rodgers 0 225 0.053 00 0 X X X x X X % x| x x x x
Place up 33 161 Jonty Riordan 0 225 0 0 x 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X
Legend st place  2nd place  Hrd p

31-Jan-21 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 1
21/02/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 2
20/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 3
28/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 4

MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
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Championship Standings of 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX125

Click here to select another championship

Page 1 of 1

2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX125

Season: 2021

31-Jan-21 21/02/2021 20/03/2021 28/03/2021

Tasks Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 Total RI R2Z 83 Total R1 R2 R3 Total R1 R2 RI Total

1 116 Hayden Smith 245 (1] o 20 25 451 20 20 22 62| 25 25 22 72| 25 25 16 66

2 3 Cobie Bourke 231 ia 22 18 40 5 2 67 22 25 &5 16 18 25 59

3 318 Madoc Dixon 230 H 18 i 38 2 72 18 16 54| 22 22 22 65

4 1 Brodie Connolly 185 45 35 22 47 0 18 20 2 62| 18 20 20 58

5 12 Dylan Westgate 175 34 16 15 31| 16 11 18 45| 11 16 18 45| 2¢ 16 18 54

6 110 Rian King 158 17 15 14 29| 13 16 15 44| 15 14 15 44| 15 12 14 41

7 999 Jared Hannon 144 14 12 11 23| 10 13 13 36| 16 13 14 43| 14 13 15 42

8 48 Nic D'Arcy 135 a 10 12 22 12 15 11 38| 13 11 10 34| 13 15 13 41

9 105 Logan Denize 126 9 8 9 17| 11 14 14 39| 12 9 12 33| 11 14 12 37

10 55 Jack Symon 121 4 14 16 30| 15 18 16 49| 14 15 13 42 X X X X

11 153 Kristian Crane 85 36 0 3 3 8 10 7 25 7 10 9 2612 11 8 31

12 67 Connor Hart 83 2 9 8 17 9 12 12 33| 10 12 11 33 X X X x

13 73 Nico Voorend 81 2 2 6 8 6 7 9 221 9 8 8 25 8 8 10 26

14 201 Luke Maisey 63 8 4 7 11 7 9 8 24 8 0 0 8| 10 10 © 20

15 164 Reece McBride 55 3 13 13 26| 14 5 10 29 X X X X X X X X

16 21 Marcus Hildesheim 53 2 1 4 5 5 8 6 19 X X X X 9 9 11 29

17 52 Sam Bowers 29 24 7 0 7 X x X x| x x x x 6 7 9 22

18 904 Conrad Fell 21 B 11 10 21 X X X X X X X X X X X x

19 555 Cormac Murphy 4 % X X 4 6 5 15 X X X X X X X x

20 226 Danny Merriman 5 5 10 X X X X X X X X X X X X

21 316 Dylan Powers 3 X X X X X x X X X X X 7 0 0 7

22 4 Rhys Jillings i 6 0 6| x x x x| x x x X X X X X

23 699 Jacob Simpson 3 3 0 3 X X X X X X X X X X X X

24 17 Heath Potton 1 0 2 2 X X X X X X X x X X X X

25 145 Boston Doherty =3 0 1 1 % % X X X X X x X X X X

26 323 Joe Carson 310.0520.0550.107 | x x x x| x x x x| x x x X

27 112 Neo Adams 1]0.0530.0530.106 X X X X X x X X X X X X

28 310 Matt Carr 4[0.0510.0510.102| x x x x| x x x x| x x x X

29 101 Ben Harris 0 245 @iz 0 0 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Legend ist piave  Ind place  3rd place

31-Jan-21 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 1
21/02/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 2
20/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 3
28/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 4

MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
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Championship Standings of 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX3 Mac Page 1 of 1

noy £%5 % 3
okt i o2 s
Click here to select another championship S 4 v p /’2 §-
2021 NZ Motocross Championship - MX3 v 27
Season: 2021 ,('I Wea: o ye
Add event resuit o “s
21/02/2021 20/03/2021 28/03/2021 ’
Tasks Pos No. Name Total Diff R 3 R% BRI Yoial R1  R2 R3 TYotal
1 21 Darryll King 193 3 18 25 25 75 18 18 20 56
2 33 Darren Capill 188 5 22 26 18 60 22 22 2z 66
3 212 Jed Bixley 120 703 12 1213 40 10 11 16 37
4 74 James Parry 115 X 2z 22 57 20 25 18 58
= 5 817 Jakib Bourke-Palmer e 87 3 10 12 33 9 7% 43 29
6 118 Brendan White 85 2 14 16 26 44 X X X X
7 184 Brendon McAskie 80 5 X X X x| 26 13 14 47 7 12 14 33
2 715 Cody Lush 80 0 X X X x| 18 18 16 52 14 6 8 28
9 71 Richard Furze 77 X X X x| 14 11 11 36 16 10 15 41
10 44  Scott Moir 75 2 X X X x X X X 2 25 25 75
Place up 11 741 Josh Nijhuis 75 0| 2% 25I5 75 X X X X X X X X
12 720 Allen Nickalls 65 10 b3 X X x| 12 15 9 36 13 15 P 29
13 351 Bradley Lauder 61 il 16 18 0 34 X X X X 11 16 0 27
Place up 14 610 Shane Robinson 61 132 0 0 10 O 10 0 8 5 13 12 14 12 38
15 124 Zak Nolan 59 134 2 7 6 0 13 5; S 10 20 8 9 9 26
16 40 Caleb Franklin 51.047 141.953 7.953| 13 1212 37 X X X x [0.047 3 1114.047
2 174 997 Hadley Dodunski 49 144 2,047 20 16 13 49 X X X X X X R x
8 299 Ben Lawson 49 144 [ 6 8 9 23 6 0 0 6 5 5 10 20
19 159 Michael Kuypers 45 148 4 X X X x| 16 14 15 45 X X X X
20 007 Mitch Rowe 42 151 3 10 1418 42 X X X X X X X x
21 480 Arthur Horne 31 162 i1 15 115 31 X X X X X X X
22 336 Joel Hansen 28 165 3 X X X X X X X X 15 13 0 28
23 44 Chris Gard'ner 24 164 4 X X X x| 10 6 8 24 X X X X
24 232 Blake Chissell 22.054 173.846 1.946 5 5 5 15 1 0 1 2 4 10.054 5.054
25 974 Peter Hamill 18.097 174.903 3.957 0 3 8 11 0 3 4 7 10.048 0.049 0 0.097
26 79 Roma Edwards 17 176 1.097 8 9 0 17 X X X X X X X X
27 2 Kimberley Chetham 16 177 5 4 X R X% X 9 0 7 16 X X X x
28 15 Tony Cooksley 15 178 1 X X X X 4 9 2 15 X X X x
28 804 Dakota Horne 14 176 3 2 010 12 X X X X 0 0 2 2
Place up 30 1 Tommy Dillon 14 g 4] X % X X X X X X 6 8 0 14
Place up 31 417 Hunter Cassidy 14 179 0 X X X X 7 7 0 14 0 0 o] 0
Place up 32 449 Carlos Borrie 14 179 4 0 7 7 14 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 (1]
33 516 Michael Carter 12 i8% 2 X X X X 2 4 6 12 0 0 0 0
34 17 Heath Potton 11 162 i 11 0 x 11 X X X X X X X X
Place up 3% 316 Dane Van Hellemond 11 182 8 X X X X 0 1 3 4 0 0 7 7
Place up 36 44C Chris Gard'ner 11 182 G X % IR X X X X X 3 2 6 11
37 769 Lance Pratt 9 184 2 9 00 9 X X X pe 0 0 0 0
Place up 38 50 Matthew Cuttance 9 184 4 1 2 6 9 0 0 0 1] X X X X
Place up 39 294 Matt Kendall 9 184 ] X X X X 3 2 0 5 0 0 4 4
40 701 Josh Fitchett 8 185 1 4 40 8 X X X X X X % x
41 992 Shawn Drysdale 7 186 i X X X X X X X X 0 4 3 7
42 89 Nate Walker 5.102 187.898 1.RO8 X X X X X X X % |0.0490.053 5 5.102
43 75 Briarly Dodunski 4.106 i88.854 ©.996(0.0520.054 44.106 X X b3 X X X X X
44 226 John Baylis 2 19% 2,106 X X X X X X X bs 2 0 0 2
45 413 Michael Kendall 1 192 p X X x X X X X X 1 0 0 1
46 413 Mike Kendall 0.16 192.84 D.B4 X X X x [0.050.0550.055 0.16 X X X X
47 341 Ben Cameron 0.155 162 : 2.005[0.055 0 00.055 X X X x|0.0520.048 0 0.1
48 265 Sam McKay 0.108 192.8%2 ©.047 X X X X X X X X |0.054 0.054 0 0.108
49 24 Cody Fillingham 0.054: X % K X 0 00.054 0.054 X X X x
50 35 Bradley Watling L] X X X X % X X X 0 0 0 0
Legend st place 2 place o place
21/02/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 2
20/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 3
28/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 4

MX Timing (NZ) Lid
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Championship Standings of 2021 NZ MX Womens Cup Page 1 of 1

Click here to select another championship

2021 NZ MX Womens Cup
Season: 2021

31/01/2021 28/03/2021

Tasks Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap #®I1 ®Z R3 Toial R1 R2 Total
1 79 Roma Edwards 122 4] 0| 22 25 25 72|25 25 50
2 3 Taylar Rampton 107 15 15| 25 22 22 69| 20 18 38
3 881 Letitia Alabaster 100 22 7l 18 24 18 56| 22 22 a4
4 35 Hannah Powell 76 46 24| 16 16 16 48| 14 14 28
5 139 Chloe Steel 69 53 7] 14 15 14 43| 13 13 26
6 180 Mel Patterson 66 56 3] 15 14 15 44| 12 10 22
7 1 Amie Roberts 58 64 8| 20 18 20 58| x x X
8 21 Georgia Marshall 57 85 i 12 13 11 36| 10 11 21
9 243 Brianna Roberts 53 69 4/ 10 10 10 30| 11 12 23
10 21 Tyla Edwards 44 78 2 9 9 9 27 8 9 17
11 611 Courtney Clapham 37 35 7l 13 12 12 37 X X X
12 118 Zara Gray 36 86 il x x x x| 16 20 36
13 212 George Swift 35 87 £ 11 11 13 35 X X X
14 95 Halle Cox 33 89 2l x ox o x x| 18 15 33
Place up 15 454 Jorja Siebelink 33 89 4 8 8 8 24| 9 0 9
16 2 Kimberley Chetham 31 91 2l x x x x| 15 16 31
17 794 Tayla Miller 15 187 18 x  x  x x| 7 8 15
18 837 Melissa Adger 7 115 g 7 x x 7] x x x
Legend istplace 2nd place  3rd place
31/01/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Campionship - Round 1
28/03/2021 2021 NZ Motocross Championship - Round 4

MX Timing (NZ) Lid
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